
KTMA GANDHI M 

ON SERVICE)R 

Sr. 

MGMIT)502|2o2 

No. 

1 

COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 
("A" Grade, ISO 9001:2015 Certified) 

(Affiated to Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Parbhani) 
MGM Hlls, Gandheli, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-43 1007 

MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION 

FRA - Fee Structure (FO0DT16179) 

Tuition Fee 

Description 

2 Development Fee 

3 Management Seat Fees 
4 NRI Seat Fees 

5 Against NRI Seat Fees 

6 Caution Money / Deposite (1 Time) 

Fees 

89566 

13434 

103000 

2000 

Date! O2) 12 2023 

Total Fees 
2025-2026 

89566 

13434 

103000 

Phone :7588048792 / 7588052437 

2000 

NRhavs 

PRINCIPAL 
MGM COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

GANDHELL, CHH. SAMBNAJUNAGAR 

Email : mgmctf@themgmgroup.com | Web: www.mgmcft.org 
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