



MAHATMA GANDHI MISSION COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY

(“A” Grade, ISO 9001:2015 Certified)
(Affiliated to Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Parbhani)
MGM Hills, Gandheli, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-431007



MGM/CFT/502/2025

Date: 02/12/2025

FRA - Fee Structure (FOODT16179)			
Sr. No.	Description	Fees	Total Fees 2025-2026
1	Tuition Fee	89566	89566
2	Development Fee	13434	13434
3	Management Seat Fees	103000	103000
4	NRI Seat Fees	0	0
5	Against NRI Seat Fees	0	0
6	Caution Money / Deposit (1 Time)	2000	2000

N. Ravan

PRINCIPAL
MGM COLLEGE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY
GANDHELI, CHH. SAMBAJINAGAR